www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com Document Number: 29065
106 Revision: 01-Oct-10
NTCASCWE3.../2381 640 7...
Vishay BCcomponents
NTC Thermistors, Screw Threaded Sensors
Notes
(1) Measured with screw mounted on an aluminium heatsink of
100 cm2, thickness 1.5 mm, in still air at Tamb = + 25 °C

37 ± 3
5.5
min.
M4
Component outline
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION
R25
(kΩ)
TOLERANCE
ON R25
B25/85 - VALUE LEADS DIAMETER Ø d
(mm)
TCR
(%/K) 12NC CODE SAP MATERIAL NO. AND
ORDERING CODE
1.0 ± 5 % 3528K ± 0.5 % 0.6 - 3.87 2381 640 73102 NTCASCWE3102J
2.2 ± 5 % 3977K ± 0.75 % 0.6 - 4.37 2381 640 73222 NTCASCWE3222J
4.7 ± 5 % 3977K ± 0.75 % 0.6 - 4.37 2381 640 73472 NTCASCWE3472J
10 ± 1 % 3977K ± 0.75 % 0.5 - 4.37 2381 640 75103 NTCASCWE3103F
10 ± 2 % 3977K ± 0.75 % 0.5 - 4.37 2381 640 74103 NTCASCWE3103G
10 ± 5 % 3977K ± 0.75 % 0.6 - 4.37 2381 640 73103 NTCASCWE3103J
12 ± 5 % 3740K ± 1.5 % 0.6 - 4.10 2381 640 73123 NTCASCWE3123J
15 ± 5 % 3740K ± 1.5 % 0.6 - 4.10 2381 640 73153 NTCASCWE3153J
47 ± 5 % 4090K ± 1.5 % 0.6 - 4.46 2381 640 73473 NTCASCWE3473J
100 ± 1 % 4190K ± 1.5 % 0.5 - 4.57 2381 640 75104 NTCASCWE3104F
100 ± 2 % 4190K ± 1.5 % 0.5 - 4.57 2381 640 74104 NTCASCWE3104G
100 ± 5 % 4190K ± 1.5 % 0.6 - 4.57 2381 640 73104 NTCASCWE3104J
150 ± 5 % 4370K ± 2.5 % 0.6 - 4.75 2381 640 73154 NTCASCWE3154J
470 ± 5 % 4570K ± 2 % 0.6 - 4.95 2381 640 73474 NTCASCWE3474J
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Document Number: 91000 www.vishay.com
Revision: 18-Jul-08 1